
1828 

N ame and Last Notified Address 

Leeney, Leslie William, Lower Hutt 
· Lees, Joseph Walter, Mangakino 

Lees, Thomas Logan, Stratford 
Leete, Edward Morden, Havelock North .. 
Leete, Morden Frederick, Havelock North 
Le Fevre, Noel Patrick Quinlan, Auckland 
Legg, Norman Walter, Auckland 
Legge, Lionel Edwin, Christchurch 
Leggoe, Arnold Thomas Richard, Hastings 
Leicester, Edgar Finch, Havelock North .. 
Leicester, Edgar George Finch, Havelock 

North 
Leicester, Raymond William, Taumarunui 
Leicester, Wilfred Charles Finch, Havelock 

North 
Leighton, Keith Hubert, Wellington 
Lek, Hermanns Cornelis, Mangapehi 
Lemaire, Richard Norman , Nelson 
Lowen, Richard Ernest, Christchurch 
Le Marquand, Harold Hiram, Auckland .. 
Lemin, Alvyn, Christchurch 
Lemon, Edward Arthur, Sydney, Australia 
Lennon, Anthony Joseph Peter, Auckland 
Lennon, Edward Anthony, Kawerau 
Lennon, Joseph, Palmerston North 
Leonard, Alfred Graham, Christchurch .. 
Lenz, Jack William, Takaka 
Le Poidevin, Edward James, Christchurch 
Leslie, Charles Thomas James, Ashburton 
Leslie, Robert Bruce, Wellington 
Lester, Brian James, Christchurch 
Lester, Horace Winslade, Christchurch 
Lester, Robert Pretoria, Auckland 
Le Sueur, Peter Miller, Kawerau 
Letts, John, Dunedin . . 
Lever, Edward Constant, Papakura 
Levesque, Alan Wiiliam, Auckland 
Lewis, Anthony Douglas, Wellington 
Lewis, Geoffrey Clive, Wellington 
Lewis, Graham Edward, Auckland 
Lewis, Harold William, Nelson 
Lewis, Herbert Edward, Auckland 
Lewis, James Cyril, Auckland . . 
Lewis, Kelvin Charles, Hornby 
Lewis, Kenneth, Auckland, 
Lewis, Owen Robert, Kawerau .. 
Lewis, Ronald James, Waipawa 
Lewthwaite, Frederick Arnold, Duvauchelle 
Leyland, Alvin Francis, Palmerston North 
Liddell, Adrian Rex, Invercargill 
Liddell, James Thomas, Pukekohe 
Liddle, Robert Bartley, Wellington 
Liddle, Terence Alexander, Wellington 
Lidums, Zanis, Christchurch 
Liffiton, Norman Edward Alexander, New 

Plymouth . . 
Light, Ernest Colin, Auckland .. 
Lightfoot, Robert Gladstone, Palmerston 

North 
Lilburne, George Milton, Tawa 
Lilley, Owen Thomas, lnvercargill 
Lilley, Roy Eric, Christchurch . . 
Lilly, Colin Philip, Christchurch 
Limbrick, Edward Loosemore, Napier 
Limbrick, Francis Ivan, Waipawa 
Limbrick, Milton Henry, Waipawa 
Limmer, Charles Robert, Hamilton 
Lindsay, Bob Clark, Tokoroa 
Lindsay, George Robert, Henderson 
Lindsay, Kenneth, Hamilton 
Lindsey, Alfred Joshua, Hamilton 
Lineen, John Barry, Auckland . . 
Lines, James Harold, Ranfurly . . 
Lingard, Norman Lewis, Christchurch 
Linkhorn, Delwyn Ross, Auckland 
Linton, Keith Leonard, Nelson 
Linton, Rex Alexander, Timaru 
Lister, James Hugh Millar, Auckland 
Lister, Robert Bernard, Wellington 
Lister, Thomas Alfred, Lower Hutt 
Little, Albert. Wellington 
Little, Edmund Keith, Christchurch 
Little, Edward, Invercargill 
Little, Leonard Charles, Petone 
Little, Ralph Swayne, Kawakawa 
Little, Roy, Wellington 
Littler, Keith William Harridge, Dunedin 
Livesey, Fred Ellis, Christchurch 
Livingston, Rex Pearse, Auckland 
Livingstone, James Callen, Lower Hutt . . 
Livingstone, John, Tokanui 
Livingstone, Maurice Maxwell, Auckland 
Llewelyn, Allan Charles, Auckland 
Lloyd, Leonard, Napier 
Lloyd, Malcolm Sydney, Feilding 
Lloyd, Robert Norman, Dunedin 
Lloyd, Walter, Timaru 
Lloyd, Wi!Jiam Edwin, Christchurch 
Lloyd, William Harry Albert, Christchurch 
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R egistered 
No. 

E5910 
E7354 
E7I03 
E4234 
E3935 
E 658 
E5950 
E2507 
E6657 
E2217 

E 409 
E4000 

E3552 
E5892 
E6906 
E7407 
E7138 
E4442 
E 514 
E2996 
E2232 
E7387 
E 832 
E7357 
E3005 
E6595 
E4862 
E6142 
E7298 
E3901 
EllOO 
E4286 
E5888 
E 897 
El457 
E3823 
E5142 
E7293 
E5405 
E3881 
E6148 
E3644 
E6434 
E3523 
E6322 
El281 
E4581 
E4617 
E3220 
E2901 
E2027 
E5275 

E1760 
E4938 

EI085 
E4480 
E5938 
E3618 
E3469 
E5639 
E3I09 
E6259 
EI953 
E4251 
E4069 
E5651 
E4444 
E3551 
E4148 
E4022 
E3785 
E5061 
E6868 
E5177 
E6207 
E1921 
E1073 
E3945 
E5680 
E3450 
E3625 
E 170 
E3269 
E4045 
E5739 
E4244 
E6921 
E5217 
E4725 
E4459 
E3509 
E4177 
E4624 
E 316 
E5989 

Date of 
Registration 

18/7/55 
2/ 3/ 59 
3/ 6/ 58 

31 / 3/54 
1/3/54 

13/11/53 
18/8/55 

10/12/53 
26/ 4/ 57 
7/12/53 

9/11/53 
1/3/54 

20/1/54 
6/7/55 

12/ 12/ 57 
18/3/59 
15/ 7/ 58 
31/3/54 

11/11/53 
17/12/53 
8/12/53 
16/ 3/ 59 

17 /11/53 
3/ 3/ 59 

17/12/53 
18/ 3/ 57 
31/3/54 
9/2/56 

9/ 12/ 58 
1/3/54 

23/11/53 
31/3/54 
6/7/55 

17/11/53 
26/11/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
8/ 12/ 58 
11/5/54 
25/2/54 
17/2/56 
21 / 1/ 54 
10/ 9/ 56 
19/ 1/ 54 
15/ 6/ 56 

24/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

24/12/53 
16/12/53 
3/12/53 
31/5/54 

1/12/53 
31/3/54 

23/11/53 
31 / 3/ 54 
16/ 8/55 
20/1/54 
18/1/54 

29/11/54 
18/12/53 

16/ 4/ 56 
2/12/53 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

1/ 12/ 54 
31/3/54 
20/1/54 
15/3/54 
1/3/54 

21/1/54 
31/3/54 

15/ 10/ 57 
5/4/54 

21/3/56 
2/12/53 

23/11 /53 
1/3/54 
2/2/55 

18/ 1/54 
20/1/54 
2/11/53 
6/1/54 
1/3/54 

23/ 3/ 55 
31/3/54 
6/ 1/ 58 

27/4/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
19/1/54 
17/3/54 
31/3/54 
6/11/53 
19/9/55 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Loader, Lancelot William, Christchurch . . 
Lockett, Reginald William, Invercargill 
Lockie, James Herbert, Auckland 
Ladder, William John, Auckland 
Lodge, Stephen Francis, Te Rapa 
Loe, Pat Rivers, Christchurch 
Loessoe, Enberg Johan Frederik, Rotorua 
Lofley, Charles George, Lake Waitaki .. 
Logan, Ian Alexander Hodge, Te Kuiti 
Logan, Martin Le Fleming, Christchurch 
Logie, James Pearson, Mosgiel 
Logie, William Raymond, Dunedin 
Lomax, Wallace, Kaikohe 
London, John Ian Stuart, Wellington 
London, Terrace Edward John, Te Whaiti 
Long, Arthur Leslie, Wanganui 
Long, Ernest, Rotorua 
Long, John Robert, Toowoomba, Queensland 
Long, Reginald George, Auckland 
Loose, Harold Arthur, Christchurch 
Lord, Douglas Albert, Wellington 
Lord, Gordon Wright, Carterton 
Lord, Victor Laurie, Auckland .. 
Lorimer, Henry Butler, Rarotonga, Cook 

Islands 
Louden, Alexander Allen, Hamilton 
Loudon, James Frederick, Whangarei 
Louie, Harold William, Hastings 
Louttit, Keith William, Christchurch 
Louwerman, Willem, Auckland 
Lovell, George Charles Reginald Fitzroy, 

Russell 
Loveridge, Darrell William, Wellington 
Lovett, Raymond Cedric, Stratford 
Low, Gordon Delbert, Christchurch 
Low, John Scrimgeour, Christchurch 
Low, Keva Richard, Auckland .. 
Low, Sidney Alexander, Kaikoura 
Lowe, Charles John Curnow, Auckland . . 
Lowe, Henry Herbert, Wellington 
Lowe, Ian Raymonq, Auckland 
Lowen, Richard Ernest, Christchurch 
Lowrie, Graeme William, Christchurch 
Lowrie, William John, Christchurch 
Lowry, Gordon Frank, Christchurch 
Lucas, Charles Athol, Hamilton 
Lucas, James Stanley', Dunedin 
Luckens, Fielden Spencer Douglas, Wel-

lington 
Ludgate, Herbert Gordon, Auckland 
Lui, Lup Wah, Bayview 
Luke, Campbell Rangiwhaiti, Manaia 
Lummas, Charles Vivian, Wanganui 
Lunn, Arthur Clifford, Levin . . 
Lusby, Maxwell David, Auckland 
Lusty, Francis William, Masterton 
Lutze, Graham Harry, Stratford 
Luxton, Leonard Tom, Ngarimu Bay , 

Thames Coast 
Lyall, David, Liverpool, England 
Lyall, James Milne Newman, Auckland .. 
Lylian, Arnold Dudley, Rotorua 
Lymburn, Richard Hugh, Auckland 
Lynch, Garth McConnell, Christchurch .. 
Lynch, Louis, Auckland 
Lyne, Leslie Irvine, Pareora East, via 

Timaru 
Lynn, Daniel Patrick, Hastings 
Lynn, Dudley Stuart, Hastings .. 
Lyon, John Desmond, Auckland 
Lyons, Desmond Varey, Wanganui 
Lyons, Edward Dennis, Levin .. 
Lyons, Frederick Arthur, Dunedin 
Lysaght, Frederick William, Whakatane .. 
Lyttle, Halford Graham, Wellington 
McAlister, John, Otautau 
McAlister, John Francis, Otautau 
McAlpine, Kenneth, Auckland . . 
McAlpine, Robert, Auckland .. 
McAnally, Kenneth, Auckland .. 
McAneny, Frank William, Piopio 
McAra, John Leslie, Kawerau 
McArthur, Ernest Walter, Cuvier Island . . 
McArthur, Ian Douglas, Lower Hutt 
McArtney, Grahame Harold, Wellington 
McBeath, Geoffrey, Hamilton 
McBeath, Robert, Invercargill . . 
Macbeth, John Alexander, Kaitaia 
McBride, William, Tokanui 
McBride, William John, Wellington 
McBrine, Fred, Auckland 
McCabe, Andrew (Jun.), Westport 
McCabe, Colin Seaton, Frankton Junction 
McCallum, Keith Thomson, Auckland 
McCammon, William, Dunedin 
McCann, Sidney Walter, Auckland 
McCarthy, Rodney Arcus, Nelson 
McCarthy, Walter, Swanson 
McCarthy, William Morton, Kawerau 

Registered 
No. 

E 403 
E3020 
E6122 
E 773 
E4253 
E4065 
E3093 
E1550 
E 742 
E7358 
E3517 
E6166 
E1370 
E5256 
E2432 
E4835 
E1368 
E4190 
E4002 
E6707 
E3001 
E3210 
E2289 

E6550 
E2646 
El840 
E1041 
E2178 
E6685 

E1591 
E1729 
E5464 
E3735 
E3784 
E5343 
El081 
E3648 
E6942 
E2716 
E7138 
E6981 
E2170 
E3023 
E2561 
E2028 

E4537 
E1400 
E3079 
E6244 
E1244 
E6699 
E6865 
E4655 
E6534 

E3904 
E3754 
E1097 
El373 
E 210 
E5671 
E 667 

E3312 
E2334 
El935 
E4159 
E6409 
E3748 
E6016 
E 598 
E3369 
E 949 
E7062 
E6833 
E2934 
E3126 
E2639 
E1496 
E4540 
E6094 
E5523 
E1355 
E4517 
E2215 
E 335 
E3713 
E1344 
El710 
E6926 
E2798 
E3922 
E4424 
E2654 
E4327 
E4692 

No. 75 

Date of 
Registration 

9/11/53 
17/12/53 

4/1/56 
16/11/53 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

18/12/53 
27 /11/53 
16/11/53 

3/ 3/ 59 
19/1/54 
23/ 2/ 56 

25/11/53 
5/4/54 

9/12/53 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 
18/3/54 
1/3/54 

12/ 6/ 57 
17/12/53 
23/ 12/53 
8/12/53 

6/ 2/ 57 
14/12/53 
1/12/53 

23/11/53 
7/12/53 
16/ 5/ 57 

27 /11/53 
30/11/53 

9/8/54 
21/1/54 
21/1/54 
4/5/54 

23/11/53 
21/1/54 
5/ 2/ 58 

14/ 12/53 
15/ 7/ 58 
14/ 3/ 58 
7/12/53 

18/12/53 
11/12/53 
3/12/53 

31/3/54 
25/11/53 
18/12/53 

9/ 4/ 56 
24/11/53 

5/ 6/ 57 
15/ 10/ 57 
31/3/54 

13/ 12/ 56 

1/3/54 
21 / 1/ 54 

23/11/53 
25/11 / 53 
2/11/53 
12/1/55 

13/11/53 

8/1/54 
8/12/53 
2/12/53 
16/3/54 
16/ 8/ 56 
21/1/54 
4/10/55 

12/11/53 
15/1/54 

19/11/53 
18/ 4/ 58 
16/ 9/ 57 

17 /11/53 
21/12/53 
14/ 12/ 53 
26/ 11 / 53 

31 / 3/ 54 
19/ 12/ 55 
24/8/54 

25/11/53 
31/3/54 
7/ 12/ 53 
6/11/53 
21/1/54 

25/11/53 
30/11/53 
14/ 1/ 58 

15/12/53 
1/ 3/54 

31/3/54 
14/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 


